Game Operastions
Ticket Printing

11a. J.V. HOCKEY
Travel

Equipment

Miscellaneous:

Referees

Game Operations
League Affiliation Fees

12. INTRAMURALS (Men's)
Basketbali:

Equipment

Officials

Bowling:
Lane Rental
Curling:
lce Rental
Trophies

Field Hockey:
Equipment
Officials

Flag-Footbatl:
Equipment
Officials

Golf:
Green Fees

Handbali:
Equipment

Hockey:
Equipment
Equipment Assistants
Officials

Lacrosse:
Equipment
Officials

Racquetbalt:
Equipment

Skiing, Cross Country:
"*Sticky Back'' nos.

Skiing, Stalom:
Hill Rental
20Way Radio Rental
Slalom Ski Gatepole Rental

Snooker: . :
Table Rental

Squash:
Equipment

Soccer:
Equipment
Officials

Table Tennis:
Table Rental
Equipment

Tennis:
Equipment

Turkey Trot:
Equipment

Volleybali:
Equipment
Officials

Waterpolo:
Equipment
Officials

Wrestling:
Officials

Contingencies:
Administrative Assistants
Awards
U.A.B. Handbook
N.I.A. Membership
Office Supplies
Publicity & Photography
Honour Awards Banquet
Truck Rentals
Field House Rentals
Life Guarding

INTRAMURALS (Women's)
Basketball:
Officials

Billiards:
Equipment {Rentals)

Bowting
Equipment

700.00
250.00

$ 2,050.00
$ 14,205.00
Nit

$  900.00
350.00
250.00
100.00

$ 700.00

$  1,800.00

$ 235.00
1,250.00

1,485.00

240.00

900 00
40.00

940.00
108.00
250.00
368.00
284.00
1,500.00
1,784.00

250.00
134.00
1,200.00
2,100.00
2,800.00
6,100.00

396.00
250.00

646.00
117.00
120.00

262.00
10.00
30.00

302.00
214,00
180.00

180.00
300.00
384.00

60.00

72.00
875.00
947.00

218.00
188.00
408.00

80.00

2,500.00
300.00
200.00

25.00
300.00
400.00
200.00
100.00

1,000.00
100.00

5,125.00
$ 19,955.00
180.00

96.00

40.00

Broombal!:
Equipment
Officials

Curling:
Equipment

Keep Fit:
Instructors

Field Hockey:
Equipment (Rentals
Officials

Flag Football:
Officials

Golf:
Equipment

Innertube Waterpolo:
Equipment
Officials
Lifeguards

Novelty Swim Meet:
Lifeguards

Snow Soccer:
Officials

Volleyball:
Officials

Contingencies:
Administrative Assistants (4}
Awards Social ’
Handbook
Awards {trophies, pins)
Publicity (stickers, posters)
Office Supplies and Administration

13 Co-RECREATIONAL PROGRAM
Bowling:
Lane Rental
Car Rally
Inner Tube Waterpolo:
Equipment
Officials
Lifeguarding

Volieyball:
Officials
Contingencies:

Publicity

14. JUDO

Travel:
Vancouver
Calgary

Equipment

15. RUGBY

Travel:
Calgary (4)
Vancouver

Equipment

Miscellaneous:
League Affiliation Fees
Referees .

16. SKIING (ALPINE)
Travel:

Banff

Banff

Banff

Bozeman

Lake Louise

Vancouver

Equipment
Miscellaneous

17 SKIING (NORDIC)
Travel:

Banff

Revelstoke

Prince George

Camrose

Devon

Calgary

Banff Training

Equipment
Miscellaneous:
Material to Construct
Ski Team Locker

18. SOCCER

Travel:
Victoria
Saskatoon

Equipment
Miscelianeous:
Local Affitiation Fees
Referees’ Fees

18a J.V. SOCCER
Equipment
Miscellaneous:

Affiliation Fees & Referees

$

$
$

$

$
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132.00 19. WOMEN'S SPEED SWIMMING

90.00 Travel:

222,00 Calgary $ 497.00
Vancouver 1,872.00
Calgary (CWU.AA)) 847.00
§76.00 3,216 00
Equipment 2200

Miscellaneous:
102.00 : Affiliation Fees 45 00
Entry Fees 25.00
70 00

120.00
36.00 $ 3,308.00
156.00 ;
20, MEN'S SWIMMING
Travel:

30.00 - Vancouver/Tacoma $ 2,385.00
Calgary 187.00
Saskatoon - 486.00
44.00 Calgary 949 00
4,007.00
Equipment 302.00

25.00 Miscellaneous:

90.00 Affiliation Fees 1560.00
105.00 Travel Guarantee 300.00
220.00 450.00

7.00 $ 4,759.00
21. WOMEN'S SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING
Travel:
18 00 Saskatoon $ 420.00
Equipment 175.00
Miscellaneous:
270.00 Entry Fees To Saskatoon Meet 20.00
- Affiliation Fees 25.00
Amateur Card Registration 25.00
1,000.00 70.00
100.00
200.00 $ 665.00
200.00
300.00 22, TRACK & FIELD (MEN’S}
700 00 Travel:
2,500.00 : Saskatoon $ 740.00
4,461.00 Winnipeg 1,945 00
Saskatoon (C.W.U.A A} 1,194 00
Calgary 445 0N
160.00 . 4.324 ¢
30.00 Equipment 495 00
Miscellaneous:

37.00 Entry Fees 200.00
200.00 Canadian Track & Field Assoc. Fees, 100 00

80 00 Field House Rental 400 00
317.00 700.00
300.00 $ 551900
100.00 TRACK & FIELD {WOM.Mr'S)

Travel:
907.00 Saskatoon $ 46000
Winnipeg 1,320.00
Saskatoon 760 00
Calgary 295 00
1,406.00 2,835 00
278 00 Equipment 47000
1,684.00 Miscellaneous:
450.00 Field House Rentals 400.00
Entry Fees 100.00
2,134.00 Affiliation Fees 75.00
575.00
$ 388000
1832% 23. VOLLEYBALL (MEN'S)
2,818.00 Travel:
559 00 Vancouver $ 1,410.00
Calgary 420.00
300 00 Saskatoon 450.00
100 00 2,280 00
400.00 Equipment 497.00
Miscellaneous:
3.777.00 Registration Fees - Bearcats 150.00
Bears 250.00
400.00
100.00 3,177.00
1
222% VOLLEYBALL (WOMEN'S)
300 00 Travel:

50.00 Calgary $ 361.00

400.00 Saskatoon 422.00

1,175.00 Vancouver 1,370.00
183 00 Calgary 361 00
Nil 2,614 00
Equipment 225.00

1,358.00 Misce!laneous:
Entry Fees 100.00
Affiliation Fees 34.00
134.00

50.00
180.00 $ 2,873.00
180 00

20 00 23a. J.V. VOLLEYBALL (WOMEN'S)

20.00 Miscellaneous:

100.00 Affiliation Fees 30.
100.00 Entry Fees 50 00
650.00
650.00 ‘ $
24, WATER POLO
Travel:
32.00 Calgary $ 52200
Equipment 190.00
926 00 Miscetlaneous:
Affiliation Fees 25 00
2,200.00 $ 737.00
300000 25. WRESTLING
'8 48.00 Travel:
: Bozeman/Missula 3 926 00
Calgary 318.00
ggg% Regina 1,401 00
900‘00 Saskatoon 522 00
* Calgary ggg 00
3, 00
4,752.00 Equipment 422 00
Miscellaneous:
Guarantee to Simon Fraser 100.00
106.00 Referees 400 00
Affiliation Fees 20 00
300.00 520 00
406 00 $ 463100



