Game Operations	700.00				
Ticket Printing	250.00	Broomball: Equipment	132.00	19. WOMEN'S SPEED SWIMMING	
	\$ 2,050.00	Officials	90.00 222.00	Travel: Calgary	\$ 497.00
	\$ 14,205.00	Curling:		Vancouver Calgary (C.W.U.A.A.)	1,872.00 847.00
11a. J.V. HOCKEY Travel	Nil	Equipment	576.00	Equipment	3,216 00 22 00
Equipment Miscellaneous:	\$ 900.00	Keep Fit: Instructors	102.00	Miscellaneous: Affiliation Fees	45 00
Referees Game Operations	350.00 250.00	Field Hockey:		Entry Fees	25.00 70.00
League Affiliation Fees	100.00	<ul> <li>Equipment (Rentals Officials</li> </ul>	120.00 36.00		\$ 3,308.00
	\$ 700.00		156.00	20. MEŃ'S SWIMMING	5 5,232.23
	\$ 1,600.00	Flag Football: Officials	30.00	Travel:  Vancouver/Tacoma	\$ 2,385.00
<ol> <li>12. INTRAMURALS (Men's) Basketball:</li> </ol>		Golf:		Calgary Saskatoon	187.00 486.00
Equipment Officials	\$ 235.00 1,250.00	Equipment	44.00	Calgary	949.00 4,007.00
	1,485.00	Innertube Waterpolo: Equipment	, 25.00	Equipment Miscellaneous:	302.00
Bowling:		Officials Lifeguards	90.00 105.00	Affiliation Fees Travel Guarantee	150.00 300.00
Lane Rental , Curling:	240.00		220.00		450.00
Ice Rental Trophies	900 00 40.00	Novelty Swim Meet: Lifeguards	7.00		\$ 4,759.00
	940.00	Snow Soccer:		21. WOMEN'S SYNCHRONIZED SWIM Travel:	MING
Field Hockey:		Officials	18 00	Saskatoon Equipment	\$ 420.00 175.00
Equipment Officials	108.00 250.00	Volleyball: Officials	270.00	Miscellaneous: Entry Fees To Saskatoon Meet	20.00
	358.00	Contingencies:		Affiliation Fees Amateur Card Registration	25.00 25.00
Flag-Football:	•	Administrative Assistants (4) Awards Social	\$ 1,000.00 100.00		70.00
Equipment Officials	284.00 1,500.00	Handbook Awards (trophies, pins)	200.00 200.00		\$ 665.00
	1,784.00	Publicity (stickers, posters) Office Supplies and Administration	300.00 700 00	22. TRACK & FIELD (MEN'S) Travel:	
Golf:			\$ 2,500.00 \$ 4,461.00	Saskatoon Winnipeg	\$ 740.00 1,945.00
Green Fees Handball:	250.00	13 Co-RECREATIONAL PROGRAM Bowling:		Saskatoon (C.W.U.A.A.) Calgary	1,194.00 445.00
Equipment Hockey:	134.00	Lane Rental Car Rally	\$ 160.00 30.00	Equipment	4,324 CC 495.00
Equipment Equipment Assistants	1,200.00 2,100.00	Inner Tube Waterpolo: Equipment	37.00	Miscellaneous: Entry Fees	200.00
Officials	2,800.00	Officials Lifeguarding	200.00 80.00	Canadian Track & Field Assoc. Fees, Field House Rental	100 00 400 00
Lacrosse:	6,100.00	Volleyball:	317.00		700.00
Equipment Officials	396.00 250.00	Officials Contingencies:	300.00	_	\$ 5,519.00
	646.00	Publicity	100.00	TRACK & FIELD (WOMEN'S) Travel:	
Racquetball:			\$ 907.00	Saskatoon Winnipeg	\$ 460 00 1,320.00
Equipment	117.00	14. JUDO Travel:		Saskatoon Calgary	760 00 295 00
Skiing, Cross Country: "Sticky Back" nos.	120.00	Vancouver Calgary	\$ 1,406.00 278.00	Equipment	2,835 00 470 00
Skiing, Slalom:		Equipment	1,684.00 450.00	Miscellaneous: Field House Rentals	400.00
Hill Rental 20Way Radio Rental	262.00 10.00		\$ 2,134.00	Entry Fees Affiliation Fees	100.00 75.00
Slalom Ski Gatepole Rental	30.00	15. RUGBY			575.00
	302.00	Travel: Calgary (4)	\$ 896.00		\$ 3,880.00
Snooker: Table Rental	214.00	Vançouver	1,922.00 2,818.00	23. VOLLEYBALL (MEN'S) Travel:	
Squash:	400.00	Equipment Miscellaneous:	559 00	Vancouver Calgary Saskatoon	\$ 1,410.00 420.00 450.00
Equipment	180.00	League Affiliation Fees Referees	300 00 100 00	Equipment	2,280 00 497.00
Soccer: Equipment Officials	180.00		400.00	Miscellaneous: Registration Fees - Bearcats	150.00
Officials	300.00 384.00	46 CKUNG (ALCINE)	\$ 3,777.00	Bears	250.00 400.00
Table Tennis: Table Rental	20.00	16: SKIING (ALPINE) Travel: Banff	\$ 100.00		3,177.00
Equipment	41.00	Banff	100 00	VOLLEYBALL (WOMEN'S)	3,777.00
Temple	61.00	Banff Bozeman	225.00 300 00	Travel: Calgary	\$ 361.00
Tennis: Equipment	22.00	Lake Louise Vancouver	50.00 400.00	Saskatoon Vancouver	422.00 1,370.00
Turkey Trot:	co.oo	Equipment	\$ 1,175.00 183.00	Calgary	361 00 2,514 00
Equipment	60.00	Miscellaneous	Nil	Equipment Miscellaneous:	225.00
Volleyball: Equipment Officials	72.00 875.00	17 SKIING (NORDIC)	\$ 1,358.00	Entry Fees Affiliation Fees	100.00 34.00
Officials	947.00	Travel: Banff	<b>#</b> 50.00	All marion 1 cos	134.00
Waterpolo:	240.0%	Revelstoke	\$ 50.00 180.00		\$ 2,873.00
Equipment Officials	218.00 188.00	Prince George Camrose	180 00 20 00	23a. J.V. VOLLEYBALL (WOMEN'S) Miscellaneous:	
	406.00	Devon Calgary	20.00 100.00	Affiliation Fees Entry Fees	30.00
Wrestling: Officials	80.00	Banff Training	100.00 650.00	Entry Fees	50 00 \$ 80.00
Contingencies:	2.500.00	Equipment Miscellaneous:	650.00	24. WATER POLO	\$ 80 00
Administrative Assistants Awards	2,500.00 300.00	Material to Construct Ski Team Locker	32.00	Travel: Calgary	\$ 522.00
U.A.B. Handbook N.I.A. Membership	200.00 25.00		\$ 926 00	Equipment Miscellaneous:	190.00
Office Supplies Publicity & Photography	300.00 400.00	18. SOCCER Travel:		Affiliation Fees	25 00
Honour Awards Banquet Truck Rentals	200.00 100.00	Victoria Saskatoon	\$ 2,200.00 804.00	25 MIDEOTI INC	\$ 737.00
Field House Rentals Life Guarding	1,000.00 100.00	Equipment	3,004 00 848.00	25. WRESTLING Travel:	A
	5,125.00	Miscellaneous: Local Affiliation Fees	600.00	Bozeman/Missula . Calgary	\$ 926 00 318.00
	\$ 19,955.00	Referees' Fees	300.00 900.00	Regina Saskatoon	1,401 00 522 00
INTRAMURALS (Women's)			\$. 4,752.00	Calgary	522.00 3,689.00
Basketball: Officials	180.00	18a J.V SOCCER		Equipment Miscellaneous: Guarantee to Simon Fracer	422 00
Billiards:	00.00	Equipment Miscellaneous:	\$ 106.00	Guarantee to Simon Fraser Referees Affiliation Fees	100.00 400.00 20.00
Equipment (Rentals)  Bowling	96.00	Affiliation Fees & Referees	300.00	Anniaudil Fees	520 <b>00</b>
Equipment	40.00		\$ 406 00		\$ 4,631,00